3210 S. Susan St. Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Web-Site: www.avcovalve.com
BALL VALVES
500 SERIES
Size
End Connections
Valve Materials
Ball and Stem Materials
Seat Materials

BALL VALVES
500 SERIES
HOW TO ORDER
Copyright  C  Alloy Valves and Control, Inc. All rights reserved. No Part of this brochure maybe used or reproduced in any manner whatsoever without written permission of AVCO.
This brochure is general in nature and manufacturer reserves the right to alter dimensions , Materials or make  design improvements.
Distributed By:
1” 5 3 3 R T SE
Size Series Body & End
Material
Body & Stem
Material
Seat
Material
Seal
Material
End
Style
Features
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1 1/4”
1 1/2”
2”
2 1/2”
3”
4”
500 Series
3 Piece Economy
Full Port Ball Valve
Available as:
Standard
Direct Mount
Clamp with ISO Pad
3-316 S.S 3-316 S.S R-RTFE
T-TFM
Options:
Standard-RTFE only
Direct Mount-RFTE only
Clamp - TFM only
T-TFE SE - NPT
SW-Socket Weld
TR - Clamp
BW-Butt Weld
Options:
Standard - SE, SW, BW
Direct Mount - SE, SW, BW
Clamp - TR only
Blank - Standard/
Clamp
DM - Direct Mount
CF - Cavity Filled
Options:
Standard - Blank only
Direct Mount- DM only
Clamp - Blank, CF
Item Part Standard Direct Mount Clamp
1 Body 316 SS 316 SS 316L SS
2 End Cap 316 SS 316 SS 316L SS
3 Ball 316 SS 316 SS 316L SS
4 Steam 316 SS 316 SS 316LSS
5 Seat RTFE RTFE TFM
6 Seal TFE TFE TFM
7 Thrust Washer TFE TFE TFE
8 O-Ring - Viton -
9 Packing TFE - TFE
10 Gland Nut 304 SS 304 SS 304 SS
11 Gland Ring - 304 SS -
12 Disk Spring - 304 SS -
13 Stem Nut 304 SS 304 SS 304 SS
14 Lock Tab 304 SS 304 SS -